

26th International Trade Fair for Property and Investment

October 7–9, 2024 Messe München

www.exporeal.net



Registration for CareerDay

Registration deadline: May 9, 2024

October 9, 2024 (09:00 to 14:00)

Company (e.	xhibitor's nan	ne on registration)		
				Please note:
				Only companies participating in EXPO REAL as main exhibitors or co-exhibitors are permitted to register for CareerDay. With regard to stand allocation, please see item 7.
Contact	trade fai	r organization	EXPO REAL 2024	
O Ms O Mr	Title	First name	Last name	
Area code	Phone			
E-mail (pers	sonalized)			
Contact	CareerD	ay organizatio	n	
○ Ms ○ Mr	Title	First name	Last name	
Area code	Phone			
E mail (nore	onalized)			

Registration for CareerDay

Package price: EUR 2,100

Complete package for CareerCorner exhibitors

- Stand area, including stand and equipment
- Bar table
- 2 seats
- Rear wall
- Service charges (for electricity, conversion, stand cleaning, preparation, WIFI, catering, professional event support)
- 1 free thesis theme on the online Jobs Forum
- 1 free job advert on the online Jobs Forum and on a digital screen on site
- Storage for advertising material
- Accompanying communication activities
- Extensive media package: your logo and brief profile in online and print EXPO REAL media
- Logo placed on the website under: exporeal.net/careerDay

Options for exhibitors:

 Each exhibitor will receive a 10% discount on the regular price for additional job adverts and thesis themes on the Jobs Forum





Impressions CareerDay 2023



26th International Trade Fair for Property and Investment

October 7–9, 2024 Messe München

www.exporeal.net



Terms and conditions

The General Terms and Conditions for Participation A and the Special Terms and Conditions for Participation B of Messe München GmbH shall apply.

1. General

Messe München GmbH leases a workplace in the CareerDay exhibitor area to the lessee on Friday, October 9, 2024 for the period from 07:30 to 16:00 (CareerDay from 09:00 to 14:00). The project management of EXPO REAL

shall inform the lessee in writing of the precise location of the leased CareerCorner.

2. Admission criteria

Participation in the CareerDay is only possible if you are a main exhibitor or co-exhibitor at EXPO REAL. Associations, headhunters, personnel con-

sultancies and universities offering continuing education are excluded from participation.

3. Rent

The rent shall amount to EUR 2,100 plus statutory sales tax and shall be invoiced with the final invoice for EXPO REAL 2024. The fee for participation

in CareerDay will be invoiced to the registered company. A different billing address is not possible.

4. Stand construction

Additional structural elements (or e.g. entire trade-fair stands such as are customary at other career trade fairs) are not permitted. Only advertising

material (e.g. give-aways, exhibitor brochure and one roll-up at most) may be placed on site. Sticking posters (or similar) on the walls is not allowed.

5. Branding / Logo presence

Please note that your CareerDay booth, your CareerDay profile in our online and mobile exhibitor directory, as well as your job profiles/thesis topics in our online Job Forum, will run exclusively under the company name through which

the CareerDay participation was booked. Placement of other company names and/or logos is not permitted. In order to ensure the earliest possible logo presence, we ask exhibitors to provide their company logo by June 7, 2024.

6. Delivery of advertising material

As a CareerDay exhibitor, you have the option of sending your advertising material to a service provider of Messe München GmbH in advance. Please bear in mind that a maximum package size per exhibitor has been defined. Further

information regarding the delivery and scope of material will be sent to you from middle of August 2024.

7. CareerCorner stand allocation

There are a total of 46 CareerCorner stands available. Individual CareerCorner stands shall be assigned to exhibitors in the order in which their registrations are received and shall be allocated on a first-come, first-served basis. Placements

shall be determined by the project management team and not by the registered exhibitors themselves.

8. Rental agreement

Insofar as Renter cannot use the rented property as agreed for reasons within Renter's sphere of influence, Renter shall remain liable for any and all contractually agreed rental payments. In such cases, Messe München GmbH shall set off the

value of the expenditure saved as well as that of the advantage gained from reletting or otherwise using the rented property against Renter's rental payments.

9. Alterations

Messe München GmbH reserves the right to make alterations and additions in matters affecting technical handling and safety.

Status: February 2024